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Australian Solar Install Statistics and Insights

Statistics based on systems 100 kW and less
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© sesan's
Your Offshore

Recruitment
Partner

Costs start at $1,900 / month for a full
time employee.

Full margin transparency and buy-out
options available.



https://solarisfinance.com.au/recruitment

SA - Battery Installation

OVERVIEW

IN 2025, WE INSTALLED
446780kWh OF BATTERIES 21.51kWh
AND 20770 SYSTEMS Average System Size

This made up 12% of total installed volume
nationwide
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SA - Solar PV Installation 40KW+ 7.87% 20,673kW

0-15kW 6951% 182,625kW

OV E RVI EW 15-40kW 2263% 59451kW

IN 2025,WE INSTALLED SYSTEM SIZE
262,749kW OF SOLAR AND DISTRIBUTION
23,927 SYSTEMS
This made up 9% of total installed volume
nationwide
10,000kW Year-over-Year Variation
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SOLARIS
FINANCE

Your
Residential
Finance Partner

6.29% interest rate for residential

(7.34% comparison rate®)

*Comparison Rates based on $30,000 green loan repaid over 60 months. WARNING: This
comparison rate is true only for the example given and may not include all fees and charges.
Different terms, fees or other loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate.



https://solarisfinance.com.au/calculator#/quote

South Australia

BATTERY RETAILER LEADERBOARD

Company Volume No. of Systems Market Share
1 Solar Wholesalers 10,663kWh 562 2.39%
2 BestSolar and Batteries 8,550kWh 516 1.91%
3 Sunboost 7.331kWh 369 164%
4 Tindo 6,372kWh 472 143%
B Sunterra 5,635kWh 317 1.26%
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South Australia

SOLAR RETAILER LEADERBOARD

Company

1 Solar Wholesalers

2 Best Solar and Batteries

3 Sunboost

4 Tindo

B Origin
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Volume

8,323kW

6,795kW

6,07 7kW

4A453kW

4,367kW

No. of Systems

630

652

604

488

500

Market Share

317%

2.59%

2.31%

1.69%

1.66%
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@SOLARIS
FINANCE

Your
Commercial
Finance Partner

We will not be beaten on interest rates!



https://solarisfinance.com.au/calculator#/quote

South Australia

BATTERY STC LEADERBOARD

Company Volume (kWh) Market Share
1 Formbay Trading 141,088kWh 31.58%
2 One Stop Warehouse Finance 118,146kWh 26.44%
3 Achievers Energy Group 21,896kWh 490%
4 Habitat Energy Systems 21158kWh 474%
B Gb Environmental Trading 14,250kWh 319%
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South Australia

SOLAR STC LEADERBOARD

Company

1 Formbay Trading

2 One Stop Warehouse Finance

3 Habitat Energy Systems

4 Achievers Energy Group

B Gb Environmental Trading
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Volume

89,222kW

52,624kW

11,544kW

8,94 TkW

8,694kW

Market Share

33.96%

20.03%

4.39%

341%

3.31%

POWE!
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SOLARIS

AN IDEAL PARTNER FOR
A SOLAR BUSINESS

Source: Clean Energy Regulator, ‘REC Registry’ (2001-2026). Figures are only estimations based on REC registry data. Figures are based on STC registration data and actual installation dates may vary by
12 months. Statistics are only based on systems 100kW and less.



